
10/2/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Fw: Kirkland/Skull Valley Mining Plan Comments Due NLT 5/10

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d82941a8ca&jsver=EaIL6uzdl9M.en.&view=pt&q=Skull%20valley%20OR%20kirkland%20OR%20kmpo%20OR%20erionite%20OR%20KMC%20OR%20Areta… 1/2

Tipton, Ronald <rtipton@blm.gov>

Fw: Kirkland/Skull Valley Mining Plan Comments Due NLT 5/10 
1 message

David (Rem) Hawes <rhawes@blm.gov> Tue, May 9, 2017 at 6:10 AM
To: cmclaugh@blm.gov, Paul R Sitzmann <psitzman@blm.gov>, pforeman@blm.gov, Jim Andersen <jvanders@blm.gov>, James Holden <jwholden@blm.gov>
Cc: Ron Tipton <rtipton@blm.gov>, rrandell@blm.gov

If you haven't already reviewed and commented on the Kirkland/Skull Valley Mining plan of operations documents, by COB tomorrow, Wednesday. Thanks. 
-- Rem  

From: "Buttazoni, Brian" <bbuttazoni@blm.gov>
Date: May 3, 2017 at 9:06:52 AM MST 
To: Shelby Cave <scave@blm.gov>, Codey Carter <cdcarter@blm.gov>, James Holden <jwholden@blm.gov>,  James Andersen <jvanders@blm.gov>, Penny
Foreman <pforeman@blm.gov>,  Christopher McLaughlin <cmclaugh@blm.gov> 
Cc: David Hawes <rhawes@blm.gov> 
Subject: Re: Kirkland/Skull Valley Mining Plan Comments Due NLT 5/10 

Just a reminder comments are due next Wednesday!

--  
Brian L. Buttazoni
District Planning and Environmental Specialist
Phoenix District Office 
(623) 580-5656
(623) 580-5580 (fax) 

On Wed, Apr 19, 2017 at 1:32 PM, Buttazoni, Brian <bbuttazoni@blm.gov> wrote: 
Yesterday we received the draft of a Mining Plan, biological evaluation and cultural resources report.
 
They are located at:
 
S:\District\NEPA\Projects\Minerals\Skull Valley POO EA 2017\Background Documents\Internal Review April 2017\
 
The Mining Plan (PDF) has line numbers so you can fill out the comment matrix.
 
We also have GIS data for the project located at:
 
\\blm\dfs\loc\EGIS\AZ\Phoenix_DO\projects\nepa\Projects\Skull_Valley_POO_EA_2017\maps\Project_Map.mxd 
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We need to review by 5/10. 
 
Shelby will consolidate the comments and send back to the contractor.
 
Thanks!
 
--  
Brian L. Buttazoni
District Planning and Environmental Specialist
Phoenix District Office 
(623) 580-5656
(623) 580-5580 (fax)


